2024 — LINDALE EAGLES
POWERLIFTING SCHEDULE

Date / Team: Location
Thursday - January 1" (Boys/ Girls) Hallsville High School
Thursday - January 18" (Boys/Girls) Lindale High School
Saturday - January 27" (Boys/Girls) Vian High School
Saturday - February 3" (Boys 2nd Team /Girls 2nd Team) Mount Pleasant High School
Thursday - February 8" (Boys/Girls) Chapel Hill High School
Thursday - February 15" (Girls LCQ* - No Spectators) Sabine Middle School
Thursday - February 22™ (Boys LCQ* - No Spectators) Vion High School
Saturday - March 2" (Girls Regional Meet) Eustace High School**
Friday - March 8" (Boys Regional Meet) Arp High School**
Friday - March 15" (Girls State Meet) Frisco, TX**

Friday - March 22" (Boys State Meet) Abilene, TX**

*LCQ is reserved for athletes that are close to qualifying for regionals / Cooches Discretion*

**Athletes must qualify for Regional and State Meet**

Boys Powerlifting: Ronnie Nicks - Devin Show Girls Powerlifting: Jocob Alford - Micheal Ridge
Boys Athletic Director: Chris Cochran Girls Athletic Director: Jessico Dimsdle
LISD Superintendent: Stan Surrott LISD Deputy Superintendent: Jumie Holder

LHS Administration: Jeremy Chilek - Kyle Wright - Ryan Tomlin - Melisa Dukes - Teri Hodges
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